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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Peter Maksimow         Overall        1/0     1:57:32        7:34                 1:57:33
2     Tommy Manning          Overall        2/0     1:57:33        7:34                 1:57:33
3     Sean O'Day             Overall        3/0     1:59:06        7:40        1:34     1:59:08
4     Paul Mann              M  0-39        1/0     2:08:09        8:15       10:36     2:08:10
5     Dan O'Connell          M  0-39        2/0     2:10:07        8:23       12:34     2:10:09
6     Tyler Lobb             M  0-39        3/0     2:10:47        8:25       13:14     2:10:53
7     Don Solberg            M 40-49        1/0     2:12:14        8:31       14:41     2:12:17
8     James Herrera          M 40-49        2/0     2:13:59        8:38       16:26     2:44:15
9     Amanda Ewing           Overall        1/0     2:17:01        8:49       19:28     2:17:04
10    Ragan Driver           M  0-39        4/0     2:20:48        9:04       23:16     2:20:51
11    Mark Hatch             M 40-49        3/0     2:22:21        9:10       24:48     2:22:23
12    Jeffrey Lucy           M  0-39        5/0     2:22:35        9:11       25:02     2:22:40
13    Thomas Moore           M 40-49        4/0     2:24:16        9:17       26:43     2:24:17
14    Wayde Jester           M 40-49        5/0     2:24:26        9:18       26:54     2:24:34
15    Michael Trimboli       M 50-99        1/0     2:25:01        9:20       27:28     2:25:06
16    Don Byers              M 50-99        2/0     2:27:34        9:30       30:01     2:27:40
17    Melissa Eichers-Bay    Overall        2/0     2:28:18        9:33       30:45     2:28:21
18    Adrian Stanciu         M 40-49        6/0     2:29:13        9:36       31:40     2:29:17
19    Tyler Hare             M  0-39        6/0     2:30:00        9:40       32:27     2:30:08
20    Sharon Good            Overall        3/0     2:30:02        9:40       32:29     2:30:08
21    Cary Callahan          F  0-39        1/0     2:30:22        9:41       32:49     2:30:29
22    Sean Holveck           M  0-39        7/0     2:30:25        9:41       32:52     2:30:27
23    Christoph Zurcher      M  0-39        8/0     2:30:25        9:41       32:52     2:30:30
24    Andrew Pfeiffer        M  0-39        9/0     2:31:06        9:44       33:33     2:31:23
25    Chrissy Steigerwald    F 40-49        1/0     2:32:17        9:48       34:45     2:32:21
26    Jeff Rachwitz          M 40-49        7/0     2:33:43        9:54       36:10     2:33:49
27    Veronica Creech        F  0-39        2/0     2:34:35        9:57       37:02     2:34:45
28    Carson Rickey          M  0-39       10/0     2:36:12       10:03       38:39     2:36:16
29    Chris Blees            M  0-39       11/0     2:36:58       10:06       39:25     2:37:11
30    David Ten Kroode       M 40-49        8/0     2:38:29       10:12       40:56     2:38:31
31    Arun Parsons           M  0-39       12/0     2:39:59       10:18       42:26     2:40:04
32    David Delagarza        M  0-39       13/0     2:40:18       10:19       42:45     2:40:27
33    Roy Cardwell           M  0-39       14/0     2:41:31       10:24       43:58     2:41:44
34    Dan Cornell            M 40-49        9/0     2:42:54       10:29       45:21     2:42:57
35    Steve Recca            M 40-49       10/0     2:43:57       10:33       46:25     2:44:14
36    Philip Snyder          M 40-49       11/0     2:44:01       10:34       46:28     2:44:05
37    Kyle Rose              M  0-39       15/0     2:44:40       10:36       47:07     2:44:45
38    Susie Howery           F 40-49        2/0     2:44:54       10:37       47:21     2:45:06
39    Caitlin Reusche        F  0-39        3/0     2:44:54       10:37       47:21     2:45:08
40    Susan Nunn             F 40-49        3/0     2:44:54       10:37       47:21     2:45:06
41    Mike Hughston          M  0-39       16/0     2:46:10       10:42       48:37     2:46:16
42    Danielle Spivey        F 40-49        4/0     2:46:27       10:43       48:55     2:46:39
43    Deirdre Shearer        F  0-39        4/0     2:46:48       10:44       49:15     2:46:53
44    Tracey Anderson        F 40-49        5/0     2:47:07       10:46       49:34     2:47:20
45    Brian Beatte           M 40-49       12/0     2:47:25       10:47       49:53     2:47:42
46    Justin Andrews         M  0-39       17/0     2:47:33       10:47       50:00     2:47:34
47    Arnaud Lezennec        M  0-39       18/0     2:47:44       10:48       50:11     2:48:01
48    Brett White            M  0-39       19/0     2:49:29       10:55       51:56     2:49:40
49    Tim Barnwell           M  0-39       20/0     2:51:02       11:01       53:29     2:51:19
50    Dennis Lima            M 40-49       13/0     2:51:35       11:03       54:02     2:51:41
51    Nels Hendrickson       M 40-49       14/0     2:52:00       11:05       54:27     2:52:03
52    George Gerstle         M 50-99        3/0     2:52:09       11:05       54:36     2:52:21
53    Anne Grete Groenlien   F 40-49        6/0     2:52:12       11:05       54:39     2:52:25
54    Edward Baca            M 40-49       15/0     2:52:50       11:08       55:18     2:52:59
55    James Smith            M  0-39       21/0     2:53:00       11:08       55:27     2:53:00
56    Matthew Seebeck        M  0-39       22/0     2:53:20       11:10       55:47     2:53:38
57    Laurie Strasburger     F 40-49        7/0     2:54:04       11:13       56:31     2:54:07
58    Paul Hardcastle        M  0-39       23/0     2:54:48       11:15       57:15     2:55:04
59    Desiree Gilani         F  0-39        5/0     2:55:58       11:20       58:25     3:26:09
60    Wendy Ingrahm          F 40-49        8/0     2:57:58       11:28     1:00:25     2:58:11
61    Gary Carollo           M 40-49       16/0     2:58:32       11:30     1:00:59     2:58:44
62    Bruce Chesley          M 40-49       17/0     2:58:50       11:31     1:01:17     2:59:04
63    Stephanie Decet        F 40-49        9/0     2:58:52       11:31     1:01:19     2:59:07
64    David Lyons            M 50-99        4/0     2:59:20       11:33     1:01:47     2:59:31
65    Jeff Blixt             M  0-39       24/0     2:59:33       11:34     1:02:00     2:59:41
66    Tim Hurtado            M  0-39       25/0     3:01:19       11:41     1:03:46     3:01:31
67    Tina Willson           F  0-39        6/0     3:02:51       11:46     1:05:18     3:02:57
68    Patrick Higgins        M 50-99        5/0     3:02:57       11:47     1:05:24     3:03:20
69    Nicole Drummer         F  0-39        7/0     3:03:05       11:47     1:05:32     3:03:17
70    John Hilyard           M 40-49       18/0     3:03:08       11:48     1:05:35     3:03:16
71    Anita Fromm            F  0-39        8/0     3:03:08       11:48     1:05:35     3:33:29
72    Gretchen Bruno         F  0-39        9/0     3:05:17       11:56     1:07:44     3:05:30
73    Todd Felix             M 40-49       19/0     3:05:32       11:57     1:07:59     3:05:59
74    Stephanie Wiecks       F 50-99        1/0     3:06:50       12:02     1:09:17     3:06:56
75    Broch Bose             M  0-39       26/0     3:07:30       12:04     1:09:57     3:07:55
76    Michael McCuen         M 40-49       20/0     3:07:56       12:06     1:10:23     3:08:23
77    Jane Potter            F 50-99        2/0     3:08:14       12:07     1:10:41     3:08:22
78    Debby Patz Clarke      F 40-49       10/0     3:09:16       12:11     1:11:43     3:09:31
79    Glen Ash               M 50-99        6/0     3:09:27       12:12     1:11:54     3:09:39
80    Jessica Raab           F 40-49       11/0     3:11:27       12:20     1:13:54     3:11:43
81    Beth Gouge             F 40-49       12/0     3:11:56       12:22     1:14:23     3:12:15
82    Donna Stuedeman        F 40-49       13/0     3:12:42       12:24     1:15:09     3:12:49
83    James Flanary          M  0-39       27/0     3:14:33       12:32     1:17:00     3:14:42
84    Jennifer Wescott       F  0-39       10/0     3:14:40       12:32     1:17:07     3:14:53
85    Robert Corson          M  0-39       28/0     3:14:46       12:32     1:17:13     3:15:06
86    Maryellen Adcock       F  0-39       11/0     3:16:10       12:38     1:18:38     3:16:28
87    Philippe Werey         M 40-49       21/0     3:16:58       12:41     1:19:25     3:17:11
88    Tom Ritzel             M 50-99        7/0     3:17:11       12:42     1:19:38     3:17:20
89    Paul Dense             M 40-49       22/0     3:17:24       12:43     1:19:51     3:17:31
90    Robert Nuckolls        M  0-39       29/0     3:17:26       12:43     1:19:53     3:17:31
91    Kristin Abernethy      F 40-49       14/0     3:17:43       12:44     1:20:10     3:17:56
92    Geralyn Robinson       F  0-39       12/0     3:17:55       12:45     1:20:23     3:18:16
93    Jill Schulze           F  0-39       13/0     3:18:19       12:46     1:20:46     3:18:26
94    Dane Schulze           M  0-39       30/0     3:18:20       12:46     1:20:47     3:18:26
95    Christopher Shelley    M  0-39       31/0     3:18:39       12:47     1:21:06     3:19:04
96    David Karp             M 50-99        8/0     3:19:17       12:50     1:21:44     3:19:39
97    Linda Gerstle          F 50-99        3/0     3:19:22       12:50     1:21:49     3:19:33
98    Charles Bybee          M 40-49       23/0     3:19:44       12:52     1:22:11     3:19:54
99    Jim Kelleher           M 50-99        9/0     3:20:26       12:54     1:22:53     3:20:39
100   Chris Walker           M  0-39       32/0     3:21:13       12:57     1:23:40     3:21:39
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101   Pattye Volz            F 50-99        4/0     3:21:13       12:57     1:23:40     3:21:34
102   Dick Quinn             M 50-99       10/0     3:23:15       13:05     1:25:42     3:23:25
103   Kurt Kinderwater       M 50-99       11/0     3:23:29       13:06     1:25:56     3:23:33
104   Hope Beatte            F  0-39       14/0     3:24:13       13:09     1:26:40     3:24:29
105   Jeffery Burmeister     F 40-49       15/0     3:25:36       13:14     1:28:04     3:26:00
106   Kodi Kutler            F  0-39       15/0     3:27:05       13:20     1:29:32     3:27:28
107   Eric Falt              M 40-49       24/0     3:27:08       13:20     1:29:35     3:27:11
108   Diane Baker            F 40-49       16/0     3:27:54       13:23     1:30:22     3:28:12
109   Jessica Linney         F  0-39       16/0     3:28:13       13:24     1:30:40     3:28:24
110   Adam Burklow           M  0-39       33/0     3:28:45       13:27     1:31:12     3:28:48
111   James Herrera          M 40-49       25/0     3:30:48       13:34     1:33:15     3:30:48
112   Kitty Luchte           F 50-99        5/0     3:30:59       13:35     1:33:26     3:31:14
113   Kyle White             M  0-39       34/0     3:31:07       13:36     1:33:34     3:31:18
114   Dena Engel             F  0-39       17/0     3:32:50       13:42     1:35:17     3:33:08
115   Mark Zandarski         M  0-39       35/0     3:33:42       13:46     1:36:09     3:33:56
116   Stephanie Rawlins      F  0-39       18/0     3:36:04       13:55     1:38:31     3:36:08
117   Kristin Godfrey        F  0-39       19/0     3:36:28       13:56     1:38:56     3:36:50
118   Darren Wilson          M 40-49       26/0     3:38:28       14:04     1:40:55     3:38:36
119   Sandra Perkins         F 40-49       17/0     3:38:57       14:06     1:41:24     3:39:19
120   Ross Westley           M 50-99       12/0     3:39:08       14:07     1:41:35     3:39:17
121   Megan Strange          F  0-39       20/0     3:42:08       14:18     1:44:35     3:42:28
122   Stephon Cummings       M  0-39       36/0     3:43:18       14:23     1:45:46     3:43:33
123   Emily Heindel          F  0-39       21/0     3:43:19       14:23     1:45:46     3:43:33
124   Jason Dunkle           M  0-39       37/0     3:43:43       14:24     1:46:10     3:44:03
125   Bill Keeney            F 40-49       18/0     3:44:59       14:29     1:47:26     3:45:16
126   Shiela Harrell         F 40-49       19/0     3:45:02       14:29     1:47:29     3:45:14
127   Lynne Hall             F 50-99        6/0     3:45:34       14:31     1:48:01     3:45:55
128   Curtis Claar           M 40-49       27/0     3:47:20       14:38     1:49:47     3:47:45
129   Lisa Butler            F 40-49       20/0     3:48:58       14:45     1:51:25     3:49:19
130   Bonnie Cummings        F  0-39       22/0     3:52:36       14:59     1:55:03     3:52:46
131   Dick White             M 50-99       13/0     3:53:00       15:00     1:55:27     3:53:21
132   Peter March            M 40-49       28/0     3:54:18       15:05     1:56:45     3:54:19
133   Patricia McCormick     F 50-99        7/0     3:55:06       15:08     1:57:33     3:55:30
134   David Cox              M 50-99       14/0     3:56:03       15:12     1:58:30     3:56:27
135   Nicole Rosa            F 50-99        8/0     3:56:05       15:12     1:58:33     3:56:27
136   Carol Lyndell          F 50-99        9/0     3:58:41       15:22     2:01:08     3:58:56
137   Amanda Schuk           F  0-39       23/0     4:00:10       15:28     2:02:37     4:00:26
138   Sandra Harting         F 50-99       10/0     4:00:20       15:29     2:02:48     4:00:36
139   Aubrey Foster          F  0-39       24/0     4:03:16       15:40     2:05:44     4:03:41
140   Suzanne Buntrock       F 50-99       11/0     4:03:37       15:41     2:06:04     4:03:56
141   Pat Holgate            F 50-99       12/0     4:03:52       15:42     2:06:19     4:04:07
142   Parvin Daneshvar       F  0-39       25/0     4:08:49       16:01     2:11:16     4:09:05
143   Catherine Redfern      F 40-49       21/0     4:18:13       16:38     2:20:41     4:18:36
144   Patricia Crespi        F 50-99       13/0     4:20:36       16:47     2:23:03     4:20:55
145   Jim Escue              M 50-99       15/0     4:26:14       17:09     2:28:41     4:26:34
146   Susan Candee           F 50-99       14/0     4:28:33       17:18     2:31:01     4:28:49
147   Sarah Kreutzer         F  0-39       26/0     4:39:48       18:01     2:42:15     4:39:56
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